ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

2677

QUAID E AZAM GROUP OF SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

CITY:

ROLL NO
2677-5-8-8284
2677-5-8-8285
2677-5-9-8286
2677-5-9-8287
2677-5-9-8288
2677-5-9-8289
2677-5-9-8290
2677-5-10-8291
2677-5-10-8292
2677-5-10-8293
2677-5-10-8294
2677-5-10-8295

MARDAN

STUDENT NAME

SAHIL ALI BACHA
MIDHAT FAROOQ
MAHNOOR SHAH
LAIBA IRFAN

SHADAB MUMTAZ
UZAIR AHMED KHAN
FATIMA TAMUR
MUHAMMAD HADID
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
ARSALAN ANWAR
MUHAMMAD MUKTAR
RONAQ SHAMS

FATHER NAME
NIAZ ALI BACHA
FAROOQ JAN
SAID ALI SHAH
IRFAN AHMED
MUMTAZ UD DIN
SHAMAN DRAZ KHAN
TAMUR KHAN
ABDUL WAHAB
ABDUL WAHAB
ANWAR ALI
MUKHTAR KHAN
SHAMS UL HAQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

8
8
9
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

62
62
58
58
42
42
38
62
42
42
44
42

TOTAL

68.89%
68.89%
64.44%
64.44%
46.67%
46.67%
42.22%
68.89%
46.67%
46.67%
48.89%
46.67%
12
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